
Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya 
AHAL4O 

Ref. No. 

Date 

2.1.24 
TUESDAY 

2.1.24 

3.1.24 

3.1.24 

[Formerly known as Bon-Hooghly College of Commerce] 

WEDNESDAY 

4.1.24 

E-mail : pcmm.principal@gmail.com Website: www. pcmm.edu.in 
ACCREDITED BY NAAC 

It is hereby notified for information of all concerned that the seat allotment ofB.A.B.Sc 

Semester V &III Internal Assessment 2024 are scheduled as follows. 

4.1.24 
THURSDAY 

5.1.24 
FRIDAY 

5.1.24 

111/3, B. T. Road (Bonhooghly), Kolkata - 700 108 

B.A.B.Sc. Semester V &III Internal Assessment 2024 

Theoretical (Programme/General Course) 

JII 

V 

SEMESTER TIME 

12-1PM 

III 

III 

V 

Phone: 8697169513 

III 

V 

SEAT ALLOTMENT 

III 

Internal Assesment 2024 

V 

12-1PM 

2-3PM 

2-3PM 

12-1PM 

12-1PM 

2-3PM 

2-3PM 

12-1PM 

12-1PM 

2-3PM 

2-3PM 

12-1PM 

12-1 PM 

2-3PM 

2-3PM 

SUBJECT 

EDUCATION/PHYSICS 

EDUCATION/PHYSICS 

SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIOLOGY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

BENGALI/COMPUTER 

BENGALI 

PHILOSOPHY 

PHILOSOPHY/ECONOMICS 

HISTORY/ 
HUMAN DEVELOPMENT /MATHS 
HISTORY/ 

HUMAN DEVELOPMENT /MATHS 
MIL BENGALI 

MIL ENGLISH/HINDI 

EDUCATION/HUMAN 
DEV/PHILOSOPHY/ ENGLISH --GE 

BENGALI/SOCIOLOGY/POLITICAL 

Date 

SCIENCE/HISTORY--GE 

ncipal 

ROOMA NO 

206 

207 

206 

206 

206 

206 

206 

207 

206 

206 

206 

207 

206 

207 
206 

207 

Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis 

Mahavidyalaya 
111/3, B. T. Road, Kolkata-108 
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