Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya



[Formerly known as Bon-Hooghly College of Commerce]

111/3, B. T. Road (Bonhooghly), Kolkata - 700 108

Phone: 8697169513

E-mail: pcmm.principal@gmail.com Website: www. pcmm.edu.in

ACCREDITED BY NAAC

Ref. No. :	Date :

SEAT ALLOTMENT

Internal Assesment 2024 B.A.B.Sc. Semester V &III Internal Assessment 2024 Theoretical (Programme/General Course)

It is hereby notified for information of all concerned that the seat allotment of B.A.B.Sc Semester V &III Internal Assessment 2024 are scheduled as follows.

Date	SEMESTER	TIME	SUBJECT	ROOM NO
2.1.24	III	12-1PM	EDUCATION/PHYSICS	206
TUESDAY	V	12-1PM	EDUCATION/PHYSICS	207
2.1.24	Ш	2-3PM	SOCIOLOGY	206
	V	2-3PM	SOCIOLOGY	206
3.1.24 WEDNESDAY	III	12-1PM	POLITICAL SCIENCE	206
	V	12-1PM	POLITICAL SCIENCE	206
3.1.24	III	2-3PM	BENGALI/COMPUTER	206
	V	2-3PM	BENGALI	207
4.1.24 THURSDAY	III	12-1PM	PHILOSOPHY	206
	V	12-1PM	PHILOSOPHY/ECONOMICS	206
4.1.24	III	2-3PM	HISTORY/ HUMAN DEVELOPMENT / MATHS	206
	V	2-3PM	HISTORY/ HUMAN DEVELOPMENT/MATHS	207
5.1.24 FRIDAY	III	12-1PM	MIL BENGALI	206
	III	12-1PM	MIL ENGLISH/HINDI	207
5.1.24	V	2-3PM	EDUCATION/HUMAN DEV/PHILOSOPHY/ ENGLISHGE	206
	V	2-3PM	BENGALI/SOCIOLOGY/POLITICAL SCIENCE/HISTORYGE	207

Principal
Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis
Mahavidyalaya

111/3, B. T. Road, Kolkata-108